PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND

Residential

Commercial

Industrial

Planned Unit Development

All Other (Acres)

TOTAL VACANT LAND

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Residences

Farm/Ranch Residences

Duplexes /Triplexes

Multi Units (4-8)

Multi Units (9 & Up)

Condominiums

Mobile Homes

Mobile Home Land & Park
Amenities

Parsonages, Rectories, Partial

Exempt

2003 Parcel and Value Information

PARCEL OR UNIT
COUNT

2,606

392

163

7,894

340

11,395

136,892

740

902

298

768

22,914

2,478

37

LAND

31,203,550 O
31,051,200 O
9,570,880 O
150,146,840 O
30,435,930

62,690

252,408,400 62,690

604,446,650 2,308,272,730

0 10,820,550
3,143,700 14,291,720
1,325,630 5,178,980
47,115,410 204,731,270
0 247,472,840
156,500 3,451,640
3,367,790 271,010
35,490 210,830

IMPROVEMENTS TOTAL VALUE

31,203,550

31,051,200

9,570,880

150,146,840

30,498,620

252,471,090

2,912,719,380

10,820,550

17,435,420

6,504,610

251,846,680

247,742,840

3,608,140

3,638,890

246,320



TOTAL RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY

COMMERCIAL

Airport-Possessory Interest

Entertainment- Possessory
Interest

Recreation-Possessory Interest

Other Comm-Possessory Interest

Merchandising

Lodging

Offices

Recreation

Special Purpose

Warehouse/Storage

Multi Use

Partially Exempt

TOTAL COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

INDUSTRIAL

Manufacturing/Processing

TOTAL INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY

EARTH & STONE PRODUCTS

SEVERED MINERAL INTERESTS

165,030

18

12

581

67

1036

128

1370

1292

428

4948

44

44

659,591,350

52,150,080

18,500,430

164,017,340

16,042,060

126,203,040

99,868,020

120,157,340

222,640

597,160,950

3,511,330

3,511,330

32,910

515,780

2,794,701,570

6,564,280

84,250

38,230

1,398,920

77,146,240

35,817,750

713,973,235

15,001,870

203,205,640

295,512,970

221,884,290

296,980

1,570,924,655

7,473,500

7,473,500

0

0

3,454,292,920

6,564,280

84,250

38,230

1,398,920

129,296,320

54,318,180

877,990,575

31,043,930

329,408,680

395,380,990

342,041,630

519,620

2,168,085,605

10,984,830

10,984,830

32,910

515,780
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AGRICULTURAL

Agricultural-Possessory Interest

Sprinkler Irrigated Land

Dry Farm Land

Grazing Land

Farm/Ranch Support Buildings

All Other Ag Property

TOTAL AG PROPERTY

TOTAL REAL PROPERTY VALUE

PERSONAL PROPERTY

Residential Personal

Commercial Personal

Industrial Personal

Agricultural Personal

Natural Resources Personal

Oil & Gas Personal

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY

ACRES

28

1,968

176,005

150,102

84

328,187

264

16,929

399

139

17,745

TOTAL PERSONAL PROPERTY VALUE

STATE ASSESSED PROPERTY

COMPANIES

1,831,600

208,000

2,960,450

858,970

1,095,650

5,123,070

0

134,740

2,733,350

492,850

3,360,940

4,501,480

402,162,570

36,016,840

93,010

334,350

1,427,670

444,535,920

1,831,600

134,740

208,000

2,960,450

858,970

2,733,350

1,588,500

8,484,010

5,896,698,745

4,501,480

402,162,570

36,016,840

93,010

334,350

1,427,670

444,535,920

444,535,920

TOTAL VALUE



Airlines

Electric Companies

Rural Electric Companies

Distribution Pipeline Companies

Fluid Pipeline Companies

Transportation Pipelines

Railroad Companies

Telephone Companies

Mobile Telephone Companies

Rural Telephone Companies

Telephone Resellers

Private Carlines

TOTAL STATE ASSESSED

TOTAL STATE ASSESSED VALUE

19

10

30

120

TOTAL ASSESSMENT (AUGUST 25, 2003)

ADJUSTMENTS AFTER ABSTRACT

GRAND TOTAL COUNTY ASSESSMENT (TAXABLE)

2,012,900

89,760,200

7,882,900

106,200

1,674,400

5,283,100

3,955,200

138,233,800

38,440,200

1,016,900

691,700

404,000

289,461,300

289,461,300

6,630,695,965

(78,534,335)

6,552,161,630



